
1 3720303 FORT Nolwenn T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS S N49 / 2167 2167
2 0610313 LAGSIR Sannah T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS S N94 / 1932 1932
3 5423516 PICARD Claire T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J3 N106 / 1878 1878
4 9235934 MACE Céline 4S TOURS T.T. S N152 / 1782 1782
5 3720982 FASILLEAU Fiona T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 N179 / 1696 1696
6  8610108 MARTIN Lucie T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 14 / 1475 1475
7  3719535 BARBEREAU Jeanne 4S TOURS T.T. S 12 / 1253 60B 
8  3719144 GASCHARD Mathilde 4S TOURS T.T. S 11 / 1190 43B 
9  3724070 RAKOTOBE Alienor T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 13 / 1383 2B 8C 
10  3721716 JOSSET Lola T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J3 14 / 1409 17C 80D 
11  3719622 TALL Lucile R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE J2 11 / 1137 13C 50D 
12  3726071 CAILLAUD Morgen TT PARCAY-MESLAY J2 6  / 693 1C 1D 
13  3721953 CHEVALIER Julie C.P. VEIGNE V1 7  / 737 49E 
14  3727141 YVON Isabelle 4S TOURS T.T. V2 5  / 500 2F 54G 
15  3722051 SABOURIN Manon ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT S 5  / 500 2F 

1 5423516 PICARD Claire T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J3 N106 / 1878 1878
2 3720982 FASILLEAU Fiona T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 N179 / 1696 1696
3 3724759 LATOUR Héloise 4S TOURS T.T. C2 13 / 1351 1351
4 396037 PIRET Miantsa 4S TOURS T.T. C2 12 / 1279 1279
5  8610108 MARTIN Lucie T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 14 / 1475 1475
6  3724070 RAKOTOBE Alienor T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 13 / 1383 2B 8C 
7  3721716 JOSSET Lola T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J3 14 / 1409 17C 80D 
8  3719622 TALL Lucile R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE J2 11 / 1137 13C 50D 
9  3726071 CAILLAUD Morgen TT PARCAY-MESLAY J2 6  / 693 1C 1D 
10  3724495 GANDILHON Marie ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C2 9  / 985 13D 80E 
11  3724856 THOMAS Clemence 4S TOURS T.T. C1 7  / 795 7D 60E 
12  3726469 MICHEL Celya T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 8  / 800 1D 30E 
13  3724268 LETOURMY Angelina E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT C1 6  / 684 1D 16E 
14  3727421 BOURDIER Flavie TT CORMERY-TRUYES C2 5  / 500 12E 
15  3729860 VEIGA FONSECA Carolina E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT C2 5  / 501 5E 50F 
16  3727026 CHAMBAZI Jasmine A.C. AMBOISE C1 5  / 500 2E 35F 

REMPLACANTE
17  3729255 BAIL Juliette A.C. AMBOISE C1 5  / 509 80F 

1 3724759 LATOUR Héloise 4S TOURS T.T. C2 13 / 1351 1351
2 396037 PIRET Miantsa 4S TOURS T.T. C2 12 / 1279 1279
3 3722930 JOSSET Eden T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 12 / 1209 1209
4  3724495 GANDILHON Marie ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C2 9  / 985 13D 80E 
5  3724856 THOMAS Clemence 4S TOURS T.T. C1 7  / 795 7D 60E 
6  4111546 GORCE Clementine 4S TOURS T.T. M1 7  / 788 2D 5E 
7  3726469 MICHEL Celya T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 8  / 800 1D 30E 
8  3725749 BERARD Elyne T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 8  / 845 1D 21E 
9  3724268 LETOURMY Angelina E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT C1 6  / 684 1D 16E 
10  3726014 BONSIGNE Maïlys ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M2 7  / 785 61E 80F 
11  3724680 COGNAULT Elsa T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 7  / 750 56E 80F 
12  3727421 BOURDIER Flavie TT CORMERY-TRUYES C2 5  / 500 12E 
13  3729860 VEIGA FONSECA Carolina E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT C2 5  / 501 5E 50F 
14  3727026 CHAMBAZI Jasmine A.C. AMBOISE C1 5  / 500 2E 35F 
15  3725827 ADAM Florine T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 5  / 581 1E 5F 

LISTE DES QUALIFIEES & REMPLACANTES

AUX FINALES DEPARTEMENTALES INDIVIDUELLES 

SENIORS DAMES

JUNIORS FILLES

CADETTES



16  3726758 MICHAUD Celia US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE M2 5  / 563 1E 
REMPLACANTES
17  3729255 BAIL Juliette A.C. AMBOISE C1 5  / 509 80F 
18  3722754 ALDRIN Honorine T.T. MONTS ARTANNES M1 5  / 568 75F 
19  3728271 HENRY Oriane U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 5  / 500 26F 
20  3729601 CURIAL Marie 4S TOURS T.T. M1 5  / 508 21F 
21  3726733 DUTFOY Laura 4S TOURS T.T. M2 5  / 517 6F 25G 
22  3729150 PAILLARD Marine T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 5  / 500 2F 50G 
23  3727289 RIBOULEAU Juliette U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS M1 5  / 500 1F 85G 
24  3729467 DANCLA ROUSSELIN Romane R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M1 5  / 500 80G 
25  3730179 SERVANT Aurore U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M1 5  / 500 60G 

1 3722930 JOSSET Eden T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 12 / 1209 1209
2  4111546 GORCE Clementine 4S TOURS T.T. M1 7  / 788 2D 5E 
3  3725749 BERARD Elyne T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 8  / 845 1D 21E 
4  3726014 BONSIGNE Maïlys ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M2 7  / 785 61E 80F 
5  3724680 COGNAULT Elsa T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 7  / 750 56E 80F 
6  3727975 COUCHE Soline 4S TOURS T.T. B2 7  / 701 2E 10F 
7  3725827 ADAM Florine T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 5  / 581 1E 5F 
8  3726758 MICHAUD Celia US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE M2 5  / 563 1E 
9  3722754 ALDRIN Honorine T.T. MONTS ARTANNES M1 5  / 568 75F 
10  3728271 HENRY Oriane U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 5  / 500 26F 
11  3729601 CURIAL Marie 4S TOURS T.T. M1 5  / 508 21F 
12  3726752 NAUD Maelis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 5  / 588 10F 65G 
13  3726733 DUTFOY Laura 4S TOURS T.T. M2 5  / 517 6F 25G 
14  3728279 BATAILLEAU Eloa T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 5  / 568 6F 5G 
15  3728380 PARAUT Agathe ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 5  / 568 4F 75G 
16  3728028 CLAVIER Violette ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 5  / 558 3F 50G 

REMPLACANTES
17  3729150 PAILLARD Marine T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 5  / 500 2F 50G 
18  3727289 RIBOULEAU Juliette U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS M1 5  / 500 1F 85G 
19  3727799 MENARD Chlea A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS B1 5  / 596 1F 65G 
20  3726076 LEREBOURG Manon U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS B2 5  / 535 1F 25G 
21  3727891 BOCQUET Lou-anne T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 5  / 500 95G 
22  3729467 DANCLA ROUSSELIN Romane R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M1 5  / 500 80G 
23  3730179 SERVANT Aurore U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M1 5  / 500 60G 
24  3726980 ROCHARD Louna T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 5  / 500 24G 75H 
25  3728078 PAYET Lila A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS B1 5  / 500 17G 
26  3728555 MAJERI Yasmine ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 5  / 500 12G 
27  3729243 CAJLAKOVIC Elma T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 5  / 500 3G 
28  3730566 DERMAGNE Camille R.C. BALLAN B1 5  / 500 1G 75H 
29  3727933 AUZANET Louna T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B1 5  / 500 60H 

1  3727975 COUCHE Soline 4S TOURS T.T. B2 7  / 701 2E 10F 
2  3726752 NAUD Maelis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 5  / 588 10F 65G 
3  3728279 BATAILLEAU Eloa T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 5  / 568 6F 5G 
4  3728380 PARAUT Agathe ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 5  / 568 4F 75G 
5  3728028 CLAVIER Violette ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 5  / 558 3F 50G 
6  3727799 MENARD Chlea A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS B1 5  / 596 1F 65G 
7  3726076 LEREBOURG Manon U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS B2 5  / 535 1F 25G 
8  3727891 BOCQUET Lou-anne T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 5  / 500 95G 
9  3726980 ROCHARD Louna T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 5  / 500 24G 75H 
10  3728078 PAYET Lila A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS B1 5  / 500 17G 
11  3728555 MAJERI Yasmine ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 5  / 500 12G 
12  3729243 CAJLAKOVIC Elma T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 5  / 500 3G 
13  3730566 DERMAGNE Camille R.C. BALLAN B1 5  / 500 1G 75H 
14  3727933 AUZANET Louna T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B1 5  / 500 60H 

BENJAMINES

MINIMES FILLES



1  3728028 CLAVIER Violette ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 5  / 558 3F 50G 
2  3727891 BOCQUET Lou-anne T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 5  / 500 95G 
3  3726980 ROCHARD Louna T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 5  / 500 24G 75H 
4  3728555 MAJERI Yasmine ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 5  / 500 12G 
5  3729243 CAJLAKOVIC Elma T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 5  / 500 3G 

POUSSINES



EN POULES
1 3321847 MARTINEZ Michel 4S TOURS T.T. S N51 / 2932 2932
2 348649 JEAN Grégoire 4S TOURS T.T. S N60 / 2872 2872
3 3720450 BARDET Lilian 4S TOURS T.T. J3 N71 / 2819 2819
4  3717502 PIGNER Matthieu 4S TOURS T.T. S N171 /2522 2522
5 6019526 LAINE CAMPINO Louis 4S TOURS T.T. J1 N500 / 2231 2231
6 2811653 BLOT Martin 4S TOURS T.T. J1 N714 / 2118 2118
7 395592 PIRET Miaro 4S TOURS T.T. J1 N791 / 2085 2085
8  377731 DEBRUYERES Clement 4S TOURS T.T. S N125 /2616 1A 40B 
9  3719544 RIGAULT Niels 4S TOURS T.T. J2 19 / 1957 1B 53C 80D 
10  379530 GACHET Cedric TT CORMERY-TRUYES S 16 / 1675 1B 2C 
11  9239192 WOLINER Romain E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT S 15 / 1556 79C 
12  9754553 CAPGRAS Jean-christophe 4S TOURS T.T. S 15 / 1510 70C 80D 
13  3714345 GIRARD Gregory U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. S 18 / 1817 62C 
14  379695 LAMIGE Olivier T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS S 14 / 1468 45C 65D 
15  725416 HOAREAU Alexandre R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE S 15 / 1537 39C 20D 
16  4513821 MIGNAN David T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS S 14 / 1436 25C 80D 
17  365978 FRAYSSE Gatien TT PARCAY-MESLAY S 12 / 1238 24C 75D 
18  4110231 DEMARCHE Theo ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT J1 18 / 1893 7C 42D 
19  725484 BOUCHER Valerian 4S TOURS T.T. S 13 / 1337 6C 75D 
20  3711763 CREPIN Jean-charles TTC du LOCHOIS S 13 / 1380 5C 35D 
21  4111093 GORCE Alexandre 4S TOURS T.T. J2 16 / 1693 2C 94D 
22  3714972 SALLIER Thomas R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE S 13 / 1334 2C 1D 
23  3722422 SEVIN Mathieu T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J3 16 / 1616 1C 91D 
24  3712631 BAUDOUIN Michael A.S. VERETZ TT V1 12 / 1221 1C 70D 

REMPLACANTS
25  3720683 NAVET Leo 4S TOURS T.T. J2 15 / 1597 1C 58D 
26  323177 VATIN Fabrice TTC du LOCHOIS S 12 / 1227 1C 35D 
27  3724747 GIRARDOT Mathys T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 16 / 1616 1C 15D 
28  3727573 DELSART Guillaume 4S TOURS T.T. S 10 / 1096 1C 11D 
29  3716533 PEREIRA Alexandre U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. S 12 / 1231 1C 5D 
30  3716195 MAZELLA Rémy ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT S 14 / 1435 1C 
31  3716158 COUVRET Maxime BEAUJARDIN BORDS DU CHER TOU S 10 / 1082 82D 
32  3724186 MIEYBÉGUÉ Aurian 4S TOURS T.T. J1 16 / 1616 74D 
33  3725084 POURRIER Sébastien TT PARCAY-MESLAY V1 10 / 1068 70D 25E 
34  187006 RASOLDIER Nicolas A.S. VERETZ TT S 11 / 1102 67D 
35  3710117 COTTU Fabrice T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS V1 10 / 1068 55D 80E 
36  372846 ZOLOBODJEAN Eric R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE V1 10 / 1079 49D 
37  3724176 RABATE Paul 4S TOURS T.T. J2 12 / 1203 37D 30E 
38  3721385 RONDEAU Alexandre BEAUJARDIN BORDS DU CHER TOU S 10 / 1016 36D 
39  3721988 DEBOURG Loic 4S TOURS T.T. J3 13 / 1389 35D 65E 
40  3725312 DIXNEUF Sebastien 4S TOURS T.T. V1 9  / 981 24D 65E 
41  3725507 KASPEREK Mathias T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS S 10 / 1023 15D 80E 
42  3724431 DESPREZ Aurian US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE J1 11 / 1103 8D 95E 
43  3719655 LAMIRAULT Antoine A.P. ST SENOCH S 9  / 920 7D 53E 
44  3719798 VAVASSEUR Axel 4S TOURS T.T. J2 12 / 1227 7D 5E 
45  3725008 BERTRAND Corentin U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT J1 9  / 929 7D 1E 
46  3723564 DESPLACES Antoine U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT J1 10 / 1007 5D 20E 
47  6933514 KOPKA Jean-yves A.S. VERETZ TT V2 10 / 1037 4D 46E 
48  3725207 RIBY Thierry A.S.T.T. de CASTELVALERIE V1 8  / 885 3D 68E 
49  3726451 BAGUENIER Jean philippe A.S. FONDETTES V1 9  / 934 3D 37E 
50  3726120 GRELLIER Thomas R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE J2 9  / 934 3D 37E 

LISTE DES QUALIFIES & REMPLACANTS

AUX FINALES DEPARTEMENTALES INDIVIDUELLES 

SENIORS MESSIEURS



51  373105 ROBIN Alain 4S TOURS T.T. V3 9  / 933 1D 80E 
52  3719241 FOUQUET Vincent T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 10 / 1052 1D 67E 
53  3727417 FLORENT Etienne 4S TOURS T.T. V1 11 / 1149 1D 16E 
54  3714490 MOULARD Anthony C.S.MEMBROLLAIS Tennis de Table V1 8  / 864 1D 10E 
55  3711061 MARTINEAU Frederic US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE V1 9  / 990 1D 5E 
56  3727446 SAUVEL Laurent C.E.S. TOURS V1 10 / 1068 1D 4E 
57  3730387 ARAUJO Alexandre ASTT DE SORIGNY V1 9  / 954 1D 4E 
58  3726204 BRACQUIER Remy A.C. AMBOISE J3 7  / 780 1D 1E 1F 
59  3727319 TABET Sacha TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS J1 9  / 931 95E 
60  3717937 COEFFE Nathan R.C. BALLAN S 8  / 865 91E 75F 
61  3725951 DELANEAU Romain TT PARCAY-MESLAY J1 9  / 914 86E 
62  3710875 SAUTEL-CAILLE Antoine C.E.S. TOURS S 7  / 795 69E 
63  3719690 BRETON Julien C.E.S. TOURS S 9  / 951 68E 
64  3726021 DIFRAYA Toine E.S. OESIENNE J3 10 / 1049 65E 
65  3714023 GAIMON Christian A.P. ST SENOCH V2 6  / 694 59E 
66  3722793 MARQUET Julien U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS S 11 / 1126 57E 
67  3717714 TILLIE Benjamin U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. S 9  / 927 53E 
68  371706 BARNES Christian A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE V2 8  / 828 51E 
69  3726491 TIFFAULT Loann E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT J3 8  / 890 49E 75F 
70  4423795 CUERQ Amael E.S. OESIENNE S 9  / 998 46E 
71  8611714 BALIN Luc A.P. ABILLY J1 8  / 847 45E 75F 
72  3726555 NOUCHET Mehdi BEAUJARDIN BORDS DU CHER TOU J2 9  / 974 42E 
73  3727029 TINIE Pierre A.C. AMBOISE J1 7  / 741 41E 
74  3727797 BARBIER Aurélien A.P. ST SENOCH S 8  / 842 36E 75F 
75  3714256 COLONNIER Loic A.S. VERETZ TT V1 8  / 844 34E 
76  3718784 COUTURE Antony TTC du LOCHOIS S 10 / 1055 34E 
77  3724522 KHERDINE Remi T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J2 10 / 1088 33E 
78  3725139 RIVRY Theo T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 7  / 719 32E 
79  3723388 THOMAS Jonas 4S TOURS T.T. J1 10 / 1008 32E 
80  3719924 PECHE Guillaume P.P.C. ST MARTIN LE BEAU J3 7  / 749 29E 
81  373432 ALDRIN Gilbert T.T. MONTS ARTANNES V3 8  / 853 23E 50F 
82  3721048 BRUNET Romain T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS S 7  / 734 21E 50F 
83  3716281 RENAULT Julien R.C. BALLAN S 9  / 946 18E 75F 
84  379462 PROUTIERE Anthony E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT S 8  / 828 16E 50F 
85  3725308 MERCIER Baptiste T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 8  / 880 16E 
86  3727280 SALIOU Joshua TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS J1 6  / 646 14E 
87  3728834 LECOMTE Romain TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS J1 6  / 646 11E 55F 
88  9126617 RIGAUD Alexandre BEAUJARDIN BORDS DU CHER TOU S 8  / 821 10E 50F 
89  3725197 SEIGNEUR Roman E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT J2 7  / 733 8E 
90  3724143 VEDOVATO Charles A.C. AMBOISE S 6  / 604 5E 50F 

EN POULES
1 3720450 BARDET Lilian 4S TOURS T.T. J3 N71 / 2819 2819
2 6019526 LAINE CAMPINO Louis 4S TOURS T.T. J1 N500 / 2231 2231
3 2811653 BLOT Martin 4S TOURS T.T. J1 N714 / 2118 2118
4 395592 PIRET Miaro 4S TOURS T.T. J1 N791 / 2085 2085
5  3719544 RIGAULT Niels 4S TOURS T.T. J2 19 / 1957 1B 53C 80D 
6  4110231 DEMARCHE Theo ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT J1 18 / 1893 7C 42D 
7  4111093 GORCE Alexandre 4S TOURS T.T. J2 16 / 1693 2C 94D 
8  3722422 SEVIN Mathieu T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J3 16 / 1616 1C 91D 
9  3720683 NAVET Leo 4S TOURS T.T. J2 15 / 1597 1C 58D 
10  3724747 GIRARDOT Mathys T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 16 / 1616 1C 15D 
11  3724186 MIEYBÉGUÉ Aurian 4S TOURS T.T. J1 16 / 1616 74D 
12  3724176 RABATE Paul 4S TOURS T.T. J2 12 / 1203 37D 30E 
13  3721988 DEBOURG Loic 4S TOURS T.T. J3 13 / 1389 35D 65E 
14  3724431 DESPREZ Aurian US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE J1 11 / 1103 8D 95E 
15  3719798 VAVASSEUR Axel 4S TOURS T.T. J2 12 / 1227 7D 5E 
16  3725008 BERTRAND Corentin U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT J1 9  / 929 7D 1E 
17  3723564 DESPLACES Antoine U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT J1 10 / 1007 5D 20E 

JUNIORS GARCONS



18  3724714 DE CASTRO Sacha T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 12 / 1259 3D 1E 
19  3726120 GRELLIER Thomas R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE J2 9  / 933 1D 80E 
20  3724063 LOISEAU Jules 4S TOURS T.T. C2 12 / 1213 1D 71E 
21  3719241 FOUQUET Vincent T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 11 / 1149 1D 16E 
22  3725650 BODIN Nathan ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C2 11 / 1108 1D 13E 65F 
23  9139799 TAILLEUR Antoine 4S TOURS T.T. C1 13 / 1318 1D 5E 
24  3726204 BRACQUIER Remy A.C. AMBOISE J3 9  / 931 95E 

REMPLACANTS
25  3727319 TABET Sacha TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS J1 8  / 865 91E 75F 
26  3724487 SAUZE Thomas T.T. MONTS ARTANNES C2 8  / 876 72E 80F 
27  3725951 DELANEAU Romain TT PARCAY-MESLAY J1 7  / 795 69E 
28  3726021 DIFRAYA Toine E.S. OESIENNE J3 6  / 694 59E 
29  3728869 MEJDOUBI Billal T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 10 / 1080 53E 
30  3726491 TIFFAULT Loann E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT J3 9  / 998 46E 
31  8611714 BALIN Luc A.P. ABILLY J1 9  / 974 42E 
32  3726555 NOUCHET Mehdi BEAUJARDIN BORDS DU CHER TOU J2 7  / 741 41E 
33  3727029 TINIE Pierre A.C. AMBOISE J1 8  / 842 36E 75F 
34  3724522 KHERDINE Remi T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J2 6  / 673 33E 
35  3725139 RIVRY Theo T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 7  / 719 32E 
36  3723388 THOMAS Jonas 4S TOURS T.T. J1 10 / 1008 32E 
37  3719924 PECHE Guillaume P.P.C. ST MARTIN LE BEAU J3 7  / 749 29E 
38  3726112 RAVE Matthieu E.S. OESIENNE C1 10 / 1007 26E 60F 
39  3725308 MERCIER Baptiste T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 8  / 880 16E 
40  3727280 SALIOU Joshua TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS J1 6  / 646 14E 
41  3728834 LECOMTE Romain TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS J1 6  / 646 11E 55F 
42  3726119 LEBLEU Theo R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C2 7  / 734 9E 1F 
43  3727997 POTET Maxime R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C2 7  / 706 8E 40F 
44  3725197 SEIGNEUR Roman E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT J2 7  / 733 8E 
45  3726917 CASTOLDI Teo A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE C1 7  / 750 2E 5F 
46  3729384 ELMON Romain TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS J1 6  / 618 1E 80F 
47  3727189 GARREAU Gauthier A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE C1 6  / 652 1E 75F 
48  3722890 BEUN Marcus A.S.T.T. de CASTELVALERIE J2 6  / 697 1E 60F 
49  3727349 COQUET Robin R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C2 6  / 694 1E 25F 
50  3722753 ALDRIN Nathan T.T. MONTS ARTANNES C1 7  / 756 1E 20F 
51  3726339 MONHOVEN Clément TT CORMERY-TRUYES J1 5  / 595 1E 15F 
52  3729290 DJELASSI-GREARD Kenny U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS C1 6  / 674 1E 10F 
53  3728534 DUBOIS Antoine 4S TOURS T.T. J2 8  / 801 1E 10F 
54  4524162 VETEAU Louis U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT C2 5  / 593 97F 
55  3728393 GUILLAUMEY Clément U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS J2 6  / 622 85F 
56  3730590 NORELE Mateo A.S.T.T. de CASTELVALERIE J1 5  / 500 75F 
57  3726316 BUCHLER Martin U.S. VERNOU SUR BRENNE C1 6  / 692 67F 
58  3728513 MAINGUY Elliot A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE C1 6  / 671 61F 
59  3725603 SIMONNET Mattéo A.S. VERETZ TT J2 5  / 534 55F 
60  3727571 VAU Rémi BEAUJARDIN BORDS DU CHER TOU J2 5  / 514 52F 
61  3728123 GOUAÏCH Abdelnour R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C2 7  / 709 51F 
62  3726244 CHOQUET Oscar C.E.S. TOURS J1 5  / 500 40F 
63  3729696 CORBRAT Steven E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT J1 5  / 500 35F 
64  3726993 LAVOCAT Axel T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 6  / 621 25F 
65  3723712 MAZELLA Lino U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT C2 5  / 550 24F 
66  3730194 BAZIN Julien TT CORMERY-TRUYES J1 5  / 500 22F 
67  3726256 NICOULLAUD Baptiste U.S. VERNOU SUR BRENNE C2 6  / 666 16F 
68  3728240 VOISIN Maxime C.P. VEIGNE J1 5  / 500 14F 
69  3727124 FONTAINE Flavien R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C1 5  / 561 12F 
70  3727301 PETIT Corentin C.P. VEIGNE C2 5  / 500 12F 
71  3728124 GOUAÏCH Abdelmalek R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C2 6  / 629 8F 75G 
72  3727054 BURON Ethyan E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT C1 5  / 579 8F 
73  3726370 HAMELIN ANGEARD Mathis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 6  / 641 5F 50G 
74  3728516 ODIOT Lucas A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS C2 5  / 522 5F 20G 
75  3723167 AVRIL Nathan A.P. ABILLY C2 5  / 500 3F 32G 
76  3724456 DUCLOS Arthur A.S. FONDETTES C2 5  / 595 3F 25G 
77  3728083 SOURDAIS-DELPECH Virgile TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS C2 5  / 500 2F 76G 



78  3729649 PROUTEAU Swann R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C1 5  / 582 2F 50G 
79  3725969 MENARD Lucas A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS C1 5  / 556 2F 25G 
80  3726201 LE ROUX Titouan A.C. AMBOISE C1 5  / 502 1F 95G 
81  3729152 LECOMPTE Hugo A.C. AMBOISE C1 5  / 552 1F 95G 
82  3726688 DUTFOY Paul 4S TOURS T.T. C1 5  / 527 1F 90G 
83  3729238 ROSIER HOINARD Adrian R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C1 5  / 515 1F 80G 
84  3726221 LUCAS Alexis TT PARCAY-MESLAY C1 5  / 500 1F 35G 
85  3727025 PAILLARD Kevin T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 5  / 518 1F 10G 
86  3729147 BROCHAIN Mathis A.S. FONDETTES C2 5  / 528 1F 6G 
87  3729257 TERRIEN Kyllian R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C2 5  / 500 95G 
88  3730398 DURAND Tom TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS C2 5  / 500 92G 75H 
89  3729927 MIONNET Thomas T.T. BLERE VAL DE CHER C2 5  / 536 80G 75H 
90  3729528 NORMAND Arthur T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 5  / 532 67G 75H 

EN POULES
1  3724714 DE CASTRO Sacha T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 12 / 1259 3D 1E 
2  3724063 LOISEAU Jules 4S TOURS T.T. C2 12 / 1213 1D 71E 
3  3725650 BODIN Nathan ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C2 11 / 1108 1D 13E 65F 
4  9139799 TAILLEUR Antoine 4S TOURS T.T. C1 13 / 1318 1D 5E 
5  3724487 SAUZE Thomas T.T. MONTS ARTANNES C2 8  / 876 72E 80F 
6  3725920 LANDRY Lucas U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 11 / 1166 56E 80F 
7  3728869 MEJDOUBI Billal T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 10 / 1080 53E 
8  3721764 COGNAULT Samuel T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 11 / 1187 37E 
9  3727776 PINEL Gatien T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 11 / 1107 32E 80F 
10  3726112 RAVE Matthieu E.S. OESIENNE C1 10 / 1007 26E 60F 
11  3726119 LEBLEU Theo R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C2 7  / 734 9E 1F 
12  3727997 POTET Maxime R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C2 7  / 706 8E 40F 
13  3727342 DURET Adrien ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M1 10 / 1038 2E 6F 
14  3726917 CASTOLDI Teo A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE C1 7  / 750 2E 5F 
15  3727189 GARREAU Gauthier A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE C1 6  / 652 1E 75F 
16  3724557 ADAM Loïs T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 10 / 1099 1E 66F 
17  3725892 MOREL-GONZALES Matteo 4S TOURS T.T. M1 10 / 1037 1E 58F 
18  3727349 COQUET Robin R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C2 6  / 694 1E 25F 
19  3722753 ALDRIN Nathan T.T. MONTS ARTANNES C1 7  / 756 1E 20F 
20  3729290 DJELASSI-GREARD Kenny U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS C1 6  / 674 1E 10F 
21  4524162 VETEAU Louis U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT C2 5  / 593 97F 
22  3726316 BUCHLER Martin U.S. VERNOU SUR BRENNE C1 6  / 692 67F 
23  3728513 MAINGUY Elliot A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE C1 6  / 671 61F 
24  3723891 MERCIER Theo 4S TOURS T.T. M2 9  / 947 57F 80G 

REMPLACANTS
25  3727610 GIRARDET Mel T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 7  / 778 56F 
26  3728123 GOUAÏCH Abdelnour R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C2 7  / 709 51F 
27  3726775 SABARD Tom 4S TOURS T.T. M1 7  / 785 43F 80G 
28  3726475 BORGNE Raphael TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS M2 7  / 732 29F 65G 
29  3726993 LAVOCAT Axel T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 6  / 621 25F 
30  3726053 DUPUY Adrien TT CORMERY-TRUYES M1 8  / 828 24F 
31  3723712 MAZELLA Lino U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT C2 5  / 550 24F 
32  3727370 SOYEZ Theo T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 7  / 702 20F 
33  3726256 NICOULLAUD Baptiste U.S. VERNOU SUR BRENNE C2 6  / 666 16F 
34  3727124 FONTAINE Flavien R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C1 5  / 561 12F 
35  3727301 PETIT Corentin C.P. VEIGNE C2 5  / 500 12F 
36  3728124 GOUAÏCH Abdelmalek R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C2 6  / 629 8F 75G 
37  3727054 BURON Ethyan E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT C1 5  / 579 8F 
38  3728056 LE GUENNEC Maxime R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M2 6  / 676 7F 10G 
39  3726370 HAMELIN ANGEARD Mathis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 6  / 641 5F 50G 
40  3728516 ODIOT Lucas A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS C2 5  / 522 5F 20G 
41  3723167 AVRIL Nathan A.P. ABILLY C2 5  / 500 3F 32G 
42  3724456 DUCLOS Arthur A.S. FONDETTES C2 5  / 595 3F 25G 

CADETS



43  3728083 SOURDAIS-DELPECH Virgile TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS C2 5  / 500 2F 76G 
44  3729649 PROUTEAU Swann R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C1 5  / 582 2F 50G 
45  3725997 LELIEVRE Louis A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE M2 6  / 679 2F 35G 
46  3725969 MENARD Lucas A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS C1 5  / 556 2F 25G 
47  3728020 COURAULT Adrien 4S TOURS T.T. M1 6  / 643 2F 5G 
48  3726201 LE ROUX Titouan A.C. AMBOISE C1 5  / 502 1F 95G 
49  3729152 LECOMPTE Hugo A.C. AMBOISE C1 5  / 552 1F 95G 
50  3726688 DUTFOY Paul 4S TOURS T.T. C1 5  / 527 1F 90G 
51  3729238 ROSIER HOINARD Adrian R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C1 5  / 515 1F 80G 
52  3726221 LUCAS Alexis TT PARCAY-MESLAY C1 5  / 500 1F 35G 
53  3728907 AMOURETTE Lubin U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 6  / 625 1F 34G 
54  3729169 JAPPE Achille ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M2 6  / 629 1F 15G 
55  3727025 PAILLARD Kevin T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 5  / 518 1F 10G 
56  3729147 BROCHAIN Mathis A.S. FONDETTES C2 5  / 528 1F 6G 
57  3725971 PAYET Noah A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS M2 6  / 616 1F 3G 
58  3729257 TERRIEN Kyllian R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C2 5  / 500 95G 
59  3730398 DURAND Tom TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS C2 5  / 500 92G 75H 
60  3729927 MIONNET Thomas T.T. BLERE VAL DE CHER C2 5  / 536 80G 75H 
61  3729106 GAGNEPAIN Jules 4S TOURS T.T. M1 5  / 537 68G 
62  3729528 NORMAND Arthur T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 5  / 532 67G 75H 
63  3728535 CHEVALIER Antoine R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C2 5  / 532 66G 
64  3727809 COGNAULT Thibaud R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M2 5  / 573 55G 
65  3728398 STEFFANUT Théo U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS M2 5  / 577 53G 
66  3730408 CARRERE Mathieu ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C1 5  / 512 51G 
67  3726757 FLORINDO Paul 4S TOURS T.T. C1 5  / 555 51G 
68  3722992 RIGAULT Marius 4S TOURS T.T. M1 5  / 587 47G 
69  3727088 POIRIER MOTTO Antoine 4S TOURS T.T. M1 5  / 527 39G 
70  3729406 LACHAUD Gabin LARCAY TENNIS DE TABLE C1 5  / 500 38G 
71  3729693 NAUDIN Bastien SAINTE-MAURE TENNIS DE TABLE C1 5  / 500 37G 75H 
72  3729386 SOULIEZ Hadrien T.T. METTRAY C2 5  / 500 35G 85H 
73  3729256 BERNARD LUCAS Martin R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M2 5  / 560 35G 
74  3723844 DIXNEUF Jules E.S. OESIENNE C1 5  / 505 31G 
75  3728397 STEFFANUT Ronan U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS M2 5  / 577 27G 
76  7220096 MILANO Orphéo R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M2 5  / 537 24G 1H 
77  3728547 CARRICO Eneko TT CORMERY-TRUYES M1 5  / 500 23G 
78  3729177 LUCAS Hugo E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT M1 5  / 536 20G 75H 
79  3728191 MABIT Lucas T.T. MONTS ARTANNES M1 5  / 549 18G 50H 
80  3728917 LECOQ Leny U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 5  / 552 14G 75H 
81  3730133 BARBOTIN Baptiste SAINTE-MAURE TENNIS DE TABLE C2 5  / 500 11G 55H 
82  3726061 FARAULT Colin U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M1 5  / 528 10G 91H 
83  3729109 MANGEANT Antoine 4S TOURS T.T. M1 5  / 533 10G 15H 
84  3729166 DESBOIS Marceau TT CORMERY-TRUYES M2 5  / 526 4G 75H 75I 
85  3728081 DRUON Pierre 4S TOURS T.T. M1 5  / 546 2G 55H 
86  3728311 LE CADRE Louis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 5  / 561 2G 30H 
87  3727743 HERRICK Elouan LARCAY TENNIS DE TABLE M2 5  / 500 2G 1H 10I 
88  3724711 ARSLAN Alper T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 5  / 500 2G 
89  3724602 BUTET-MENUEY Titouan U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M1 5  / 523 2G 
90  3729549 LIEGE Robin E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT C2 5  / 500 2G 

EN POULES
1  3725920 LANDRY Lucas U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 11 / 1166 56E 80F 
2  3721764 COGNAULT Samuel T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 11 / 1187 37E 
3  3727776 PINEL Gatien T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 11 / 1107 32E 80F 
4  3727342 DURET Adrien ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M1 10 / 1038 2E 6F 
5  3724557 ADAM Loïs T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 10 / 1099 1E 66F 
6  3725892 MOREL-GONZALES Matteo 4S TOURS T.T. M1 10 / 1037 1E 58F 
7  3728208 PLOYET Gabriel ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 8  / 898 98F 
8  3727007 MOREL-GONZALES Titouan 4S TOURS T.T. P 7  / 756 70F 

MINIMES GARCONS



9  3723891 MERCIER Theo 4S TOURS T.T. M2 9  / 947 57F 80G 
10  3727610 GIRARDET Mel T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 7  / 778 56F 
11  3726775 SABARD Tom 4S TOURS T.T. M1 7  / 785 43F 80G 
12  3726475 BORGNE Raphael TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS M2 7  / 732 29F 65G 
13  3726053 DUPUY Adrien TT CORMERY-TRUYES M1 8  / 828 24F 
14  3727370 SOYEZ Theo T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 7  / 702 20F 
15  3728633 RETHORE Armand 4S TOURS T.T. B2 6  / 692 14F 
16  3728189 DESLANDES Mathis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 6  / 692 10F 22G 
17  3729954 LERICHE Evan T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 6  / 662 7F 97G 
18  3728056 LE GUENNEC Maxime R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M2 6  / 676 7F 10G 
19  3726972 BOILEAU Arthur 4S TOURS T.T. B2 7  / 743 6F 
20  3725997 LELIEVRE Louis A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE M2 6  / 679 2F 35G 
21  3728020 COURAULT Adrien 4S TOURS T.T. M1 6  / 643 2F 5G 
22  3728157 UNGER Charlie 4S TOURS T.T. B2 6  / 629 1F 47G 
23  3728907 AMOURETTE Lubin U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 6  / 625 1F 34G 
24  3729169 JAPPE Achille ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M2 6  / 629 1F 15G 

REMPLACANTS
25  3727136 WALCH SOLIN Archibald 4S TOURS T.T. B1 7  / 793 1F 14G 
26  3725971 PAYET Noah A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS M2 6  / 616 1F 3G 
27  3729106 GAGNEPAIN Jules 4S TOURS T.T. M1 5  / 537 68G 
28  3727809 COGNAULT Thibaud R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M2 5  / 573 55G 
29  3727310 BAGUENIER Mael A.S. FONDETTES B1 6  / 627 53G 50H 
30  3728398 STEFFANUT Théo U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS M2 5  / 577 53G 
31  3728136 BRAMOULLE Edouard 4S TOURS T.T. B1 5  / 595 48G 65H 
32  3722992 RIGAULT Marius 4S TOURS T.T. M1 5  / 587 47G 
33  3728954 ROLLAND Ezra 4S TOURS T.T. B1 5  / 558 44G 
34  3727088 POIRIER MOTTO Antoine 4S TOURS T.T. M1 5  / 527 39G 
35  3729212 RAJOT Marcel 4S TOURS T.T. B2 6  / 622 35G 80H 
36  3729256 BERNARD LUCAS Martin R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M2 5  / 560 35G 
37  3726599 LOMBARD Enzo T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B1 6  / 629 31G 20H 
38  3728397 STEFFANUT Ronan U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS M2 5  / 577 27G 
39  7220096 MILANO Orphéo R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M2 5  / 537 24G 1H 
40  3728547 CARRICO Eneko TT CORMERY-TRUYES M1 5  / 500 23G 
41  3729177 LUCAS Hugo E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT M1 5  / 536 20G 75H 
42  3728191 MABIT Lucas T.T. MONTS ARTANNES M1 5  / 549 18G 50H 
43  3728917 LECOQ Leny U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 5  / 552 14G 75H 
44  3726061 FARAULT Colin U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M1 5  / 528 10G 91H 
45  3729109 MANGEANT Antoine 4S TOURS T.T. M1 5  / 533 10G 15H 
46  3725419 LAMY Thibault U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS B2 5  / 575 8G 95H 
47  3728290 LANOIZELEE Gabriel ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 5  / 573 6G 80H 
48  3729166 DESBOIS Marceau TT CORMERY-TRUYES M2 5  / 526 4G 75H 75I 
49  3726075 BEGAUD Lohan U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS B2 6  / 616 2G 75H 
50  3728081 DRUON Pierre 4S TOURS T.T. M1 5  / 546 2G 55H 
51  3728311 LE CADRE Louis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 5  / 561 2G 30H 
52  3727743 HERRICK Elouan LARCAY TENNIS DE TABLE M2 5  / 500 2G 1H 10I 
53  3724711 ARSLAN Alper T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 5  / 500 2G 
54  3724602 BUTET-MENUEY Titouan U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M1 5  / 500 2G 
55  3728607 MICHOT Samuel E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT M2 5  / 523 2G 
56  3730212 SEGEAT Benjamin E.S. OESIENNE M2 5  / 509 1G 95H 
57  3726594 CHEVALIER Tylian C.P. VEIGNE B1 5  / 525 1G 81H 
58  3726535 MIRATON Pierre T.T. SAINT GENOUPH M2 5  / 520 1G 66H 
59  3728914 CROSNIER Pierre A.S. FONDETTES M1 5  / 500 1G 26H 
60  3729470 LIGEARD Killian E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT B1 5  / 533 1G 21H 
61  3730399 JUGY Yohan A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE M1 5  / 514 1G 20H 
62  3729570 SOULIER -CORRUBLE Aaron A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE M2 5  / 535 1G 16H 75I 
63  3727497 CHAIGNEAU Romeo 4S TOURS T.T. B1 5  / 561 1G 16H 75I 
64  3729337 DREUX Adrien E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT B2 5  / 548 1G 10H 
65  3728293 DEVANNE Charles 4S TOURS T.T. M1 5  / 510 1G 
66  3729803 DREUX André E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT M2 5  / 500 97H 
67  3726950 VISSIAN-BOUFFECHOUX Virgile 4S TOURS T.T. P 5  / 530 97H 
68  3730325 JOUEN Quentin C.P. VEIGNE M2 5  / 556 95H 



69  3729990 RENARD Baptiste A.S. FONDETTES M2 5  / 544 83H 
70  3728263 DECIRON Raphael A.C. AMBOISE M2 5  / 547 81H 75I 
71  3728128 BONNEAU Leo A.C. AMBOISE M1 5  / 520 65H 75I 
72  3728312 KLOPP Guillaume A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS M2 5  / 500 61H 
73  3730117 LECOMTE Anatole 4S TOURS T.T. B2 5  / 572 51H 75I 
74  3729494 POUILLY Raphaël C.P. VEIGNE B2 5  / 556 41H 1I 
75  3728217 GASPARD Tom TT CORMERY-TRUYES M2 5  / 501 35H 
76  3729195 DATIN Basile TTC du LOCHOIS M1 5  / 500 32H 75I 
77  3730100 BREJAUD Cyprien A.C. AMBOISE M2 5  / 514 32H 1I 
78  3727059 LE BIHAN Raphael A.S. SAVONNIERES M1 5  / 531 32H 
79  3727340 MASSE Arsene ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M1 5  / 557 31H 75I 
80  3728058 COSIO Alban R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M1 5  / 555 30H 76I 
81  3728390 CHEMIN Matéo TT CORMERY-TRUYES M2 5  / 521 30H 50I 
82  3728648 CHIGNAGUET Timeo U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT B1 5  / 504 21H 75I 
83  3729324 RAJOT Thomas 4S TOURS T.T. P 5  / 551 21H 1J 
84  3726199 BONNIN Timothe A.C. AMBOISE B2 5  / 553 18H 75I 
85  3729530 NORMAND Jules T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 5  / 500 17H 
86  3728285 RADKOWSKI Enzo A.S. SAVONNIERES B2 5  / 505 13H 
87  3728731 TASTARD Grégory A.S. VERETZ TT B2 5  / 500 10H 75I 
88  3727142 POUSSINEAU Erwann A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS B1 5  / 516 10H 15I 
89  3729176 LEPAGE-DUPLAIX Sacha C.E.S. TOURS B2 5  / 500 7H 85I 
90  3729440 BILLAUD Clement R.C. BALLAN B2 5  / 500 5H 50I 

EN POULES
1  3728208 PLOYET Gabriel ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 8  / 898 98F 
2  3727007 MOREL-GONZALES Titouan 4S TOURS T.T. P 7  / 756 70F 
3  3728633 RETHORE Armand 4S TOURS T.T. B2 6  / 692 14F 
4  3728189 DESLANDES Mathis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 6  / 692 10F 22G 
5  3729954 LERICHE Evan T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 6  / 662 7F 97G 
6  3726972 BOILEAU Arthur 4S TOURS T.T. B2 7  / 743 6F 
7  3728157 UNGER Charlie 4S TOURS T.T. B2 6  / 629 1F 47G 
8  3727136 WALCH SOLIN Archibald 4S TOURS T.T. B1 7  / 793 1F 14G 
9  3727310 BAGUENIER Mael A.S. FONDETTES B1 6  / 627 53G 50H 
10  3728136 BRAMOULLE Edouard 4S TOURS T.T. B1 5  / 595 48G 65H 
11  3728954 ROLLAND Ezra 4S TOURS T.T. B1 5  / 558 44G 
12  3729212 RAJOT Marcel 4S TOURS T.T. B2 6  / 622 35G 80H 
13  3726599 LOMBARD Enzo T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B1 6  / 629 31G 20H 
14  3725419 LAMY Thibault U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS B2 5  / 575 8G 95H 
15  3728290 LANOIZELEE Gabriel ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 5  / 573 6G 80H 
16  3726075 BEGAUD Lohan U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS B2 6  / 616 2G 75H 
17  3726594 CHEVALIER Tylian C.P. VEIGNE B1 5  / 520 1G 66H 
18  3729470 LIGEARD Killian E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT B1 5  / 514 1G 20H 
19  3727497 CHAIGNEAU Romeo 4S TOURS T.T. B1 5  / 548 1G 10H 
20  3729337 DREUX Adrien E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT B2 5  / 510 1G 
21  3726950 VISSIAN-BOUFFECHOUX Virgile 4S TOURS T.T. P 5  / 556 95H 
22  3730117 LECOMTE Anatole 4S TOURS T.T. B2 5  / 556 41H 1I 
23  3729494 POUILLY Raphaël C.P. VEIGNE B2 5  / 501 35H 
24  3728648 CHIGNAGUET Timeo U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT B1 5  / 504 21H 75I 

REMPLACANTS
25  3729324 RAJOT Thomas 4S TOURS T.T. P 5  / 551 21H 1J 
26  3726199 BONNIN Timothe A.C. AMBOISE B2 5  / 553 18H 75I 
27  3729530 NORMAND Jules T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 5  / 500 17H 
28  3728285 RADKOWSKI Enzo A.S. SAVONNIERES B2 5  / 505 13H 
29  3728731 TASTARD Grégory A.S. VERETZ TT B2 5  / 500 10H 75I 
30  3727142 POUSSINEAU Erwann A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS B1 5  / 516 10H 15I 
31  3729176 LEPAGE-DUPLAIX Sacha C.E.S. TOURS B2 5  / 500 7H 85I 
32  3729440 BILLAUD Clement R.C. BALLAN B2 5  / 500 5H 50I 
33  3730156 THEBAULT Soig R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE B2 5  / 504 5H 

BENJAMINS



34  3729283 CHAMPION Noa ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 5  / 500 4H 75I 
35  3727143 POUSSINEAU Morgan A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS B1 5  / 500 3H 25I 
36  3729232 LEFEBVRE Maxime C.E.S. TOURS B1 5  / 500 1H 90I 
37  3729973 FRANCO Matteo A.S. SAVONNIERES P 5  / 544 1H 50I 
38  3727777 ROBICHON Arthur 4S TOURS T.T. B1 5  / 508 1H 45I 
39  3730162 BOUHOURDIN Matis E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT B1 5  / 500 1H 20I 
40  3730401 BLOT Natael U.S. VERNOU SUR BRENNE B1 5  / 500 1H 10I 
41  3730097 TAZI Rayane T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B1 5  / 501 1H 5I 
42  3730116 LEGER Clement 4S TOURS T.T. B2 5  / 569 1H 1I 80J 
43  3729760 HUILLET Arthur 4S TOURS T.T. P 5  / 567 1H 1J 33K 
44  3730525 BOUGARECHE Yanis E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT B1 5  / 500 1H 
45  3730178 BAILLARGEAULT Martin C.E.S. TOURS B1 5  / 500 90I 
46  3730301 GOMARD Alban E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT B2 5  / 500 80I 
47  3729627 BAUDRAN Roman T.T. METTRAY B2 5  / 500 77I 
48  3730877 REMERAND-SABOURAULT Joris ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 5  / 500 76I 
49  3730746 DYCK Romain ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 5  / 504 75I 1J 35K 
50  3729959 MACEDO COUTO Rafael E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT B2 5  / 500 67I 
51  3728308 LOISON Maxime T.T. METTRAY B2 5  / 500 30I 30J 
52  4113726 BISSON Loris T.T. BLERE VAL DE CHER B2 5  / 500 15I 15J 
53  4113725 BISSON William T.T. BLERE VAL DE CHER B2 5  / 500 15I 2J 
54  3730464 ZABAREL Kentin U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS B2 5  / 530 2I 40J 
55  3730101 RABINE Arthur ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 5  / 500 1I 50J 
56  3730088 VILLEMAGNE Theo ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 5  / 500 1I 50J 
57  3730435 RICHARD-BEGON Octave R.C. BALLAN B1 5  / 500 1I 25J 
58  3730791 HALBERT-BOUCLE Aaron A.S.T.T. ESVRES B2 5  / 500 80J 
59  3730679 MONTAGNE Louis LARCAY TENNIS DE TABLE B1 5  / 500 65J 
60  3727949 OLLIVIER Mathys T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B1 5  / 500 35J 
61  3729853 RENIER Yohann T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B1 5  / 500 25J 
62  3729473 DUNOYER-DECHENE Timothe A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS P 5  / 518 2J 55K 
63  3730466 PAVY Alessio R.C. BALLAN P 5  / 515 2J 55K 
64  3729111 MOUQUET Benjamin A.S. FONDETTES P 5  / 547 2J 20K 
65  3729223 BECDELIEVRE Tom LARCAY TENNIS DE TABLE P 5  / 500 1J 30K 
66  3730353 BEHILIL AVELEZ Sahel T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 5  / 500 1J 10K 
67  3730279 AUGELLE Clément LARCAY TENNIS DE TABLE P 5  / 500 1J 5K 
68  3729181 MOUNIB Ziyad E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT P 5  / 500 81K 
69  3730307 MARION Timothé E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT P 5  / 500 62K 
70  3730699 HUBERT Leny U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT P 5  / 500 30K 
71  3729545 MOYA Diego E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT P 5  / 500 27K 
72  3730167 GUIDET Eden ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 5  / 500 25K 
73  3730350 SCHMITT Quentin C.E.S. TOURS P 5  / 500 20K 
74  3727979 ATTROUCHE Noham T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 5  / 500 15K 
75  3730530 DUGUE Louis T.T. BLERE VAL DE CHER P 5  / 500 5K 

EN POULES
1  3727007 MOREL-GONZALES Titouan 4S TOURS T.T. P 7  / 756 70F 
2  3726950 VISSIAN-BOUFFECHOUX Virgile 4S TOURS T.T. P 5  / 556 95H 
3  3729324 RAJOT Thomas 4S TOURS T.T. P 5  / 551 21H 1J 
4  3729973 FRANCO Matteo A.S. SAVONNIERES P 5  / 544 1H 50I 
5  3729760 HUILLET Arthur 4S TOURS T.T. P 5  / 567 1H 1J 33K 
6  3730746 DYCK Romain ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 5  / 504 75I 1J 35K 
7  3729473 DUNOYER-DECHENE Timothe A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS P 5  / 518 2J 55K 
8  3730466 PAVY Alessio R.C. BALLAN P 5  / 515 2J 55K 
9  3729111 MOUQUET Benjamin A.S. FONDETTES P 5  / 547 2J 20K 
10  3729223 BECDELIEVRE Tom LARCAY TENNIS DE TABLE P 5  / 500 1J 30K 
11  3730353 BEHILIL AVELEZ Sahel T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 5  / 500 1J 10K 
12  3730279 AUGELLE Clément LARCAY TENNIS DE TABLE P 5  / 500 1J 5K 
13  3729181 MOUNIB Ziyad E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT P 5  / 500 81K 
14  3730307 MARION Timothé E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT P 5  / 500 62K 

POUSSINS



15  3730699 HUBERT Leny U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT P 5  / 500 30K 
16  3729545 MOYA Diego E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT P 5  / 500 27K 
17  3730167 GUIDET Eden ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 5  / 500 25K 
18  3730350 SCHMITT Quentin C.E.S. TOURS P 5  / 500 20K 
19  3727979 ATTROUCHE Noham T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 5  / 500 15K 
20  3730530 DUGUE Louis T.T. BLERE VAL DE CHER P 5  / 500 5K 


